AKN add-on universal terminal block AL/CU
Data Sheet V1.0

The SEP Europe AKN series offers compact, TUV-certified
connection terminals for aluminium and copper
conductors.

Their fully shielded hex screws and conductor entries
provide safe, dust-free connections and excellent
protection against accidental contact.

Available in AC colors, DC variants and with marking size
accessories, AKN models 16—35-50 can be combined,
while 95-150-240 form a matching group — giving panel
builders flexible capacity options.

Compliant with IEC/EN 60947-7-1/-7-2 and I|EC/EN
61238-1-1, the range also includes rare third-party
approval for aluminium conductors.

AKN series - terminals The AKN series is compliant with IEC/EN 60947-7-1, Application benefits
IEC/EN 60947-7-2 and IEC/EN 61238-1-1, and offers e Modular add-on design - terminals can be
c € the following main technical features: extended without extra tools or brackets.
o Finger-safe housing and dust reducing
e Hexagon nickel plated steel screws protection caps.
U K e Tin-plated aluminium terminal body e Compact footprint on DIN-rail or mounting
e Housing made of PA6 plate, saving valuable panel space
C n ¢ Flammability class VO (UL94) e Color-coded housing en optional markers for
e Cross-section range from 1.5mm? up to 240mm? clear identification
e Full range TUV certification e Prevents galvanic influence between copper
CB and aluminium conductors

RoHS

= é &
TUVRheinland

CERTIFIED
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AKN
Terminal block

Conform

IEC/EN 60947-7-1;
IEC/EN 60947-7-2;
EN 61238-1-1

Approvals
TUV, CB, CE, UKCA, RoHS

Technical Data

AKN-1-16

1,5..16mm?

AKN Add-on universal terminal block AL/CU DATA SHEET V1.0
CON-series

AKN-2-16

1,5..16mm?

AKN-3-16

1,5..16mm?

Single-entry terminal

Double-entry terminal

Triple-entry terminal

Rated Copper | Aluminium Copper | Aluminium Copper | Aluminium
Voltage Ue 1000 VAC / 1500 VDC 1000 VAC / 1500 VDC 1000 VAC / 1500 VDC
Current In 82A 75 A 82A 75 A 82 A 75 A
Impulse with stand Uimp 6 kV 6 kV 6 kV
Overvoltage category 11} 11} 1]
Pollution degree 3 3 3
Connection data Poles Connections Potentials Poles Connections | Potentials Poles Connections | Potentials
Number 1 2 1 2 4 1 3 6 1
Screw head/thread HEX4 / M8 HEX4 / M8 HEX4 / M8
Type of mounting NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate
Conductor/Torque Copper Aluminium Copper Aluminium Copper Aluminium
I — I — I — I — I — I —
Conductor cross section == ] e e~ o e~ e I e~
1,5 mm? - - - - - -
2,5 mm? - - -
4 mm? 3,5Nm 35 Nm - 3,5 Nm 35 Nm - 3,5Nm 35 Nm -
6 mm? - - -
10 mm? 7 Nm - 7 Nm - 7 Nm -
16 mm? 7Nm - 7 Nm 7 Nm - 7Nm 7Nm - 7Nm
Strip length mm 12 12 12
Material data
Screw Nickel-plated steel Nickel-plated steel Nickel-plated steel
Terminal body Tin-plated aluminium Tin-plated aluminium Tin-plated aluminium
Housing PA6 PA6 PA6
Flammability class uL94 VO VO VO
Needle flame test Pass Pass Pass
Environmental data
Ambient temperature °C -25...70 -25...70 -25..70
Operational humidity % 20...90 20...90 20...90
Storage humidity % 30...70 30...70 30...70
Weight 26,5 gr 45 gr 62,7 gr
Dimensions layout
88 8rmm
38.3mm
Fimm 3mm
Ordering data
Version Type Qty Order no. Type Qty Order no. Type Qty  Order no.
e RAL8003 Brown AKN-1-16-BN 18 2110200010 AKN-2-16-BN 11 2110200370 AKN-3-16-BN 8 2110200730
® RAL9005 Black AKN-1-16-BK 18 2110200020 AKN-2-16-BK 11 2110200380 AKN-3-16-BK 8 2110200740
RAL7040 Grey AKN-1-16-GY 18 2110200030 AKN-2-16-GY 11 2110200390 AKN-3-16-GY 8 2110200750
e RAL5012 Blue AKN-1-16-BL 18 2110200040 AKN-2-16-BL 11 2110200400 AKN-3-16-BL 8 2110200760
/e Yellow/green AKN-1-16-GNYE 18 2110200050 AKN-2-16-GNYE 11 2110200410 AKN-3-16-GNYE 8 2110200770
e RAL3020 Red AKN-1-16-RD 18 2110200060 AKN-2-16-RD 11 2110200420 AKN-3-16-RD 8 2110200780
Accessories
Marking tags

Size

6 (for markers see page 8)

6 (for markers see page 8)

6 (for markers see page 8)




AKN
Terminal block

Conform

IEC/EN 60947-7-1;
IEC/EN 60947-7-2;
EN 61238-1-1

Approvals
TUV, CB, CE, UKCA, RoHS

Technical Data

AKN-1-35

2,5...35mm?

AKN Add-on universal terminal block AL/CU DATA SHEET V1.0
CON-series

AKN-2-35

2,5...35mm?

AKN-3-35

2,5...35mm?

Single-entry terminal

Double-entry terminal

Triple-entry terminal

Rated Copper | Aluminium Copper | Aluminium Copper | Aluminium
Voltage Ue 1000 VAC / 1500 VDC 1000 VAC / 1500 VDC 1000 VAC / 1500 VDC
Current In 135A [ 120A 135A [ 120A 135A [ 120A
Impulse with stand Uimp 6 kV 6 kV 6 kV
Overvoltage category 1l 1l 1L}
Pollution degree 3 3 3
Connection data Poles Connections Potentials Poles Connections | Potentials Poles Connections | Potentials
Number 1 2 1 2 4 1 3 6 1
Screw head/thread HEX4 / M8 HEX4 / M8 HEX4 / M8
Type of mounting NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate
Conductor/Torque Copper Aluminium Copper Aluminium Copper Aluminium
R — [ — [ — [ —
Conductor cross section =] {r e I e —r— e
2,5 mm?
4 mm?
6 mm? 3Nm 3Nm ) 3Nm 3Nm ) 3Nm 3Nm )
10 mm?
16 mm? 3Nm 3Nm 3Nm
25 mm? 6 Nm 6 Nm Bl 6 Nm 6 Nm Bt 6 Nm 6 Nm Bt
35 mm? - - -
Strip length mm 13 13 13
Material data
Screw Nickel-plated steel Nickel-plated steel Nickel-plated steel
Terminal body Tin-plated aluminium Tin-plated aluminium Tin-plated aluminium
Housing PA6 PA6 PA6
Flammability class uL94 VO VO VO
Needle flame test Pass Pass Pass
Environmental data
Ambient temperature °C -25..70 -25..70 -25..70
Operational humidity % 20...90 20...90 20...90
Storage humidity % 30...70 30...70 30...70
Weight 31gr 50,5 gr 70,5 gr
Dimensions layout
n 85,6mm - 17 Bmm 28, 8mm N 39.9mm -
a16mm
I5mm
Ordering data
Version Type Qty Order no. Type Qty Order no. Type Qty  Order no.
e RAL8003 Brown AKN-1-35-BN 15 2110200070 AKN-2-35-BN 9 2110200430 AKN-3-35-BN 7 2110200790
® RAL9005 Black AKN-1-35-BK 15 2110200080 AKN-2-35-BK 9 2110200440 AKN-3-35-BK 7 2110200800
RAL7040 Grey AKN-1-35-GY 15 2110200090 AKN-2-35-GY 9 2110200450 AKN-3-35-GY 7 2110200810
e RAL5012 Blue AKN-1-35-BL 15 2110200100 AKN-2-35-BL 9 2110200460 AKN-3-35-BL 7 2110200820
/e Yellow/green AKN-1-35-GNYE 15 2110200110 AKN-2-35-GNYE 9 2110200470 AKN-3-35-GNYE 7 2110200830
e RAL3020 Red AKN-1-35-RD 15 2110200120 AKN-2-35-RD 9 2110200480 AKN-3-35-RD 7 2110200840
Accessories
Marking tags

Size

6 (for markers see page 8)

6 (for markers see page 8)

6 (for markers see page 8)




AKN
Terminal block

Conform

IEC/EN 60947-7-1;
IEC/EN 60947-7-2;
EN 61238-1-1

Approvals
TUV, CB, CE, UKCA, RoHS

Technical Data

AKN-1-50 2,

5...50mm?

AKN-2-50 2,5..50mm?

AKN Add-on universal terminal block AL/CU DATA SHEET V1.0

CON-series

AKN-3-50 2,5..50mm?

Single-entry terminal

Double-entry terminal

=

I
§ _

1 )

-

Triple-entry terminal

Rated

Voltage Ue
Current In
Impulse with stand Uimp
Overvoltage category

Pollution degree

Connection data

Number

Screw head/thread

Type of mounting
Conductor/Torque

Conductor cross section

2,5 mm?
4 mm
6 mm
10 mm?
16 mm
25 mm
35 mm?
50 mm
Strip length mm
Material data
Screw

Terminal body
Housing
Flammability class
Needle flame test
Environmental data
Ambient temperature °C
Operational humidity %
Storage humidity %
Weight

uLo4

Copper

| Aluminium

Copper | Aluminium

Copper | Aluminium

1000 VAC / 1500 VDC

1000 VAC / 1500 VDC

1000 VAC / 1500 VDC

160 A

[ 145A

160 A [ 145A

160 A [ 145A

6 kv

6 kv

6 kV

3

3

3

Poles Connections

Potentials

Poles Connections | Potentials

Poles Connections | Potentials

1 2

1

2 4 1

3 6 1

HEX5 / M10

HEX5 / M10

HEX5 / M10

NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate

NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate

NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate

Copper

Aluminium

Copper Aluminium

Copper Aluminium

== ] —

= [ — =

== o i =

4 Nm

12 Nm 12 Nm

12 Nm

4 Nm

12 Nm 12 Nm

12 Nm

4 Nm

12 Nm 12Nm

12 Nm

16

13

13

Nickel-plated steel

Nickel-plated steel

Nickel-plated steel

Tin-plated aluminium

Tin-plated aluminium

Tin-plated aluminium

PA6

PA6

PAG

VO

VO

VO

Pass

Pass

Pass

-25..70

-25..70

-25..70

20...90

20...90

20...90

30...70

30..70

30...70

41 gr

67 gr

92 gr

Dimensions layout

68 6om

48.90m

Ordering data

Z0amn

|7 150w

42200

Version
e RAL8003 Brown
e RAL9005 Black
RAL7040 Grey
® RAL5012 Blue
/e Yellow/green
e RAL3020 Red

Accessories

Type Qty

Order no.

Type Qty Order no.

Type Qty  Order no.

AKN-1-50-BN 14

2110200130

AKN-2-50-BN 2110200490

AKN-3-50-BN 2110200850

AKN-1-50-BK 14

2110200140

AKN-2-50-BK 2110200500

AKN-3-50-BK 2110200860

AKN-1-50-GY 14

2110200150

AKN-2-50-GY 2110200510

AKN-3-50-GY 2110200870

AKN-1-50-BL 14

2110200160

AKN-2-50-BL 2110200520

AKN-3-50-BL 2110200880

AKN-1-50-GNYE 14

2110200170

AKN-2-50-GNYE 2110200530

AKN-3-50-GNYE 2110200890

AKN-1-50-RD 14

2110200180

00|00 |00 00|00 (00

AKN-2-50-RD 2110200540

(o R KR Kl Ko Ko} o))

AKN-3-50-RD 2110200900

Marking tags
Size

6 (for markers see page 8)

6 (for markers see page 8)

6 (for markers see page 8)




AKN
Terminal block

Conform

IEC/EN 60947-7-1;
IEC/EN 60947-7-2;
EN 61238-1-1

Approvals
TUV, CB, CE, UKCA, RoHS

Technical Data

AKN-1-95 16...95mm?

AKN-2-95 16...95mm?

AKN Add-on universal terminal block AL/CU DATA SHEET V1.0

CON-series

AKN-3-95 16...95mm?

Single-entry terminal

Double-entry terminal

Triple-entry terminal

Rated

Voltage Ue
Current In
Impulse with stand Uimp
Overvoltage category

Pollution degree

Connection data

Number

Screw head/thread

Type of mounting
Conductor/Torque

Conductor cross section

16 mm?
25 mm
35 mm
50 mm?
70 mm
95 mm
Strip length mm
Material data

Screw

Terminal body

Housing

Flammability class uL94
Needle flame test
Environmental data

Ambient temperature °C
Operational humidity %
Storage humidity %
Weight

Copper | Aluminium

Copper | Aluminium

Copper | Aluminium

1000 VAC / 1500 VDC

1000 VAC / 1500 VDC

1000 VAC / 1500 VDC

245 A [ 200A

245 A [ 200A

245 A [ 200A

6 kv

6 kv

6 kV

3

3

3

Poles Connections Potentials

Poles Connections | Potentials

Poles Connections | Potentials

1 2 1

2 4 1

3 6 1

HEX5 / M14

HEX5 / M14

HEX5 / M14

NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate

NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate

NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate

Copper Aluminium

Copper Aluminium

Copper Aluminium

FR —
— :D—l

S I i

[ —
—r— i

20 Nm

20 Nm 20 Nm

20 Nm

20Nm 20 Nm

20 Nm

20 Nm 20 Nm

22

22

22

Nickel-plated steel

Nickel-plated steel

Nickel-plated steel

Tin-plated aluminium

Tin-plated aluminium

Tin-plated aluminium

PA6

PA6

PAG

Vo

Vo

Vo

Pass

Pass

Pass

-25..70

-25..70

-25..70

20...90

20...90

20...90

30...70

30...70

30...70

104 gr

181 gr

254 gr

Dimensions layout

84,5mm

Ordering data

_ 255mm

B08mm

Version
e RAL8003 Brown
® RAL9005 Black
RAL7040 Grey
® RAL5012 Blue
/e Yellow/green
® RAL3020 Red

Accessories

Type Qty Order no.

Type Qty Order no.

Type Qty  Order no.

AKN-1-95-BN 2110200190

AKN-2-95-BN 2110200550

AKN-3-95-BN 2110200910

AKN-1-95-BK 2110200200

AKN-2-95-BK 2110200560

AKN-3-95-BK 2110200920

AKN-1-95-GY 2110200210

AKN-2-95-GY 2110200570

AKN-3-95-GY 2110200930

AKN-1-95-BL 2110200220

AKN-2-95-BL 2110200580

AKN-3-95-BL 2110200940

AKN-1-95-GNYE 2110200230

AKN-2-95-GNYE 2110200590

AKN-3-95-GNYE 2110200950

aln|ln|unfnln

AKN-1-95-RD 2110200240

wWlw|lw|w|w|w

AKN-2-95-RD 2110200600

NN N[NNI

AKN-3-95-RD 2110200960

Marking tags
Size

6 (for markers see page 8)

6 (for markers see page 8)

6 (for markers see page 8)




AKN
Terminal block

Conform

IEC/EN 60947-7-1;
IEC/EN 60947-7-2;
EN 61238-1-1

Approvals
TUV, CB, CE, UKCA, RoHS

Technical Data

AKN-1-150

35...150mm?

AKN Add-on universal terminal block AL/CU DATA SHEET V1.0
CON-series

AKN-2-150

35...150mm?

AKN-3-150

35...150mm?

Single-entry terminal

Double-entry terminal

Triple-entry terminal

Rated Copper | Aluminium Copper | Aluminium Copper | Aluminium
Voltage Ue 1000 VAC / 1500 VDC 1000 VAC / 1500 VDC 1000 VAC / 1500 VDC
Current In 320A [ 290A 320A [ 290A 320A [ 290A
Impulse with stand Uimp 6 kV 6 kV 6 kV
Overvoltage category 1] 1] 1L}
Pollution degree 3 3 3
Connection data Poles Connections Potentials Poles Connections | Potentials Poles Connections | Potentials
Number 1 2 1 2 4 1 3 6 1
Screw head/thread HEX8 / M18 HEX8 / M18 HEX8 / M18
Type of mounting NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate NS 35 (TS35) / Mounting plate
Conductor/Torque Copper Aluminium Copper Aluminium Copper Aluminium
R — FR [ — [ — R — [ —
Conductor cross section T ] T S I T T —r— ——
35 mm?
50 mm?
70 mm? 20 Nm 20Nm 20 Nm 20Nm 20 Nm 20Nm 20 Nm 20Nm 20Nm
95 mm?
120 mm? 30 Nm 30 Nm 30 Nm 30 Nm 30 Nm 30 Nm 30 Nm 30Nm 30 Nm
150 mm? - - -
Strip length mm 26 26 26
Material data
Screw Nickel-plated steel Nickel-plated steel Nickel-plated steel
Terminal body Tin-plated aluminium Tin-plated aluminium Tin-plated aluminium
Housing PA6 PA6 PA6
Flammability class uL94 VO VO VO
Needle flame test Pass Pass Pass
Environmental data
Ambient temperature °C -25...70 -25...70 -25..70
Operational humidity % 20...90 20...90 20...90
Storage humidity % 30...70 30...70 30...70
Weight 165 gr 298 gr 429 gr
Dimensions layout
. 95 5o . a0mm sowen T
I =]
— | =
| \
|
=
e ¥ e b e
Ordering data
Version Type Qty Order no. Type Qty Order no. Type Qty  Order no.
e RAL8003 Brown AKN-1-150-BN 5 2110200250 AKN-2-150-BN 3 2110200610 AKN-3-150-BN 2 2110200970
e RAL9005 Black AKN-1-150-BK 5 2110200260 AKN-2-150-BK 3 2110200620 AKN-3-150-BK 2 2110200980
RAL7040 Grey AKN-1-150-GY 5 2110200270 AKN-2-150-GY 3 2110200630 AKN-3-150-GY 2 2110200990
e RAL5012 Blue AKN-1-150-BL 5 2110200280 AKN-2-150-BL 3 2110200640 AKN-3-150-BL 2 2110201000
/e Yellow/green AKN-1-150-GNYE 5 2110200290 AKN-2-150-GNYE 3 2110200650 AKN-3-150-GNYE 2 2110201010
e RAL3020 Red AKN-1-150-RD 5 2110200300 AKN-2-150-RD 3 2110200660 AKN-3-150-RD 2 2110201020
Accessories
Marking tags

Size

6 (for markers see page 8)

6 (for markers see page 8)

6 (for markers see page 8)




AKN
Terminal block

Conform

IEC/EN 60947-7-1;
IEC/EN 60947-7-2;
EN 61238-1-1

Approvals
TUV, CB, CE, UKCA, RoHS

Technical Data

AKN-1-240

35...240mm?

AKN Add-on universal terminal block AL/CU DATA SHEET V1.0
CON-series

AKN-2-240

35...240mm?

AKN-3-240

35...240mm?

Single-entry terminal

_/J\»
-
i

3

:_:;- :‘/

Double-entry terminal

Triple-entry terminal

Rated

Voltage Ue
Current In
Impulse with stand Uimp
Overvoltage category

Pollution degree

Connection data

Number

Screw head/thread

Type of mounting
Conductor/Torque

Conductor cross section

35 mm?
50 mm
70 mm
95 mm?
120

150

185

240

Strip length
Material data
Screw

Terminal body
Housing
Flammability class
Needle flame test
Environmental data
Ambient temperature °C
Operational humidity %
Storage humidity %
Weight

uLo4

Copper |

Aluminium

Copper

| Aluminium

Copper

| Aluminium

1000 VAC / 1500 VDC

1000 VAC / 1500 VDC

1000 VAC / 1500 VDC

425 A |

380A

425 A [

380A

425 A [

380A

6 kv

6 kv

6 kV

3

3

3

Poles

Connections

Potentials

Poles Connections

Potentials

Poles Connections

Potentials

2

1

2 4

1

3 6

1

HEX8 / M20

HEX8 / M20

HEX8 / M20

Mounting plate

Mounting plate

Mounting plate

Copper

Aluminium

Copper

Aluminium

Copper

Aluminium

o —

= [ —

= o [

12 Nm

12 Nm

12Nm

45 Nm

45 Nm

45 Nm

45 Nm 45 Nm

45 Nm

45Nm 45Nm

45 Nm

30

30

30

Nickel-plated steel

Nickel-plated steel

Nickel-plated steel

Tin-plated aluminium

Tin-plated aluminium

Tin-plated aluminium

PA6

PA6

PA6

Vo

Y

Vo

Pass

Pass

Pass

-25..70

-25..70

-25..70

20...90

20...90

20...90

30...70

30..70

30...70

312 gr

560 gr

795 gr

Dimensions layout

119.4mm

Ordering data

a7

lo

=]

0,2men

Version
e RAL8003 Brown
® RAL9005 Black
RAL7040 Grey
® RAL5012 Blue
/e Yellow/green
® RAL3020 Red

Accessories

Type

Order no.

Type Qty

Order no.

Type Qty

Order no.

AKN-1-240-BN

2110200310

AKN-2-240-BN

2110200670

AKN-3-240-BN

2110201030

AKN-1-240-BK

2110200320

AKN-2-240-BK

2110200680

AKN-3-240-BK

2110201040

AKN-1-240-GY

2110200330

AKN-2-240-GY

2110200690

AKN-3-240-GY

2110201050

AKN-1-240-BL

2110200340

AKN-2-240-BL

2110200700

AKN-3-240-BL

2110201060

AKN-1-240-GN

YE

2110200350

AKN-2-240-GNYE

2110200710

AKN-3-240-GNYE

2110201070

AKN-1-240-RD

NN NN N[N

2110200360

RlRr|Rr[R[R]|~

AKN-2-240-RD

2110200720

NI

AKN-3-240-RD

2110201080

Marking tags
Size

6 (for markers see page 8)

6 (for markers see page 8)

6 (for markers see page 8)




Markers for AKN series
terminals

Approvals
Material
Ordering data
Version
o Blanc
e Red
® Blue
Approvals
Material
Ordering data
Version
1-10
11-20
21-30
31-40
41-50
51-60
61-70
71-80
81-90
91-100
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Marker strip - blanc 10pcs Marker strip - phase 10pcs
Ay e >
N
GO Ly
P a
CEEEEEEE
RoHS RoHS
PA PA
Type Size Qty Order no. Type Size Qty Order no.
ZB6-Blanc 6 100 2019806000 7B6-L1 6 100 2019806001
ZB6-RD 6 100 2019806006 ZB6-1L2 6 100 2019806002
ZB6-BL 6 100 2019806007 ZB6-L3 6 100 2019806003
ZB6-N 6 100 2019806004
ZB6-PE 6 100 2019806005
CK-L 6 100 2110109200
CK-PEN 6 100 2110109206
CK-R 6 100 2110109210
CK-S 6 100 2110109211
CK-T 6 100 2110109212
CK-U 6 100 2110109213
CK-V 6 100 2110109214
CK-W 6 100 2110109215
Marker strip - numbers 10pcs Marker strip - symbols 10pcs
o€
™ 2l o
RoHS RoHS
PA PA
Type Size Qty Order no. Type Size Qty Order no.
ZB6-1-10 6 100 2019806010 CK-PLUS 6 100 2110109300
ZB6-11-20 6 100 2019806020 CK-MIN 6 100 2110109304
ZB6-21-30 6 100 2019806030 CK-EARTH 6 100 2110109305
ZB6-31-40 6 100 2019806040 CK-CEARTH 6 100 2110109306
7B6-41-50 6 100 2019806050
ZB6-51-60 6 100 2019806060
7B6-61-70 6 100 2019806070
7B6-71-80 6 100 2019806080
ZB6-81-90 6 100 2019806090
ZB6-91-100 6 100 2019806100
CK-N1 6 100 2110109101
CK-N2 6 100 2110109102
CK-N3 6 100 2110109103
CK-N4 6 100 2110109104
CK-N5 6 100 2110109105
CK-N6 6 100 2110109106
CK-N7 6 100 2110109107
CK-N8 6 100 2110109108
CK-N9 6 100 2110109109
CK-N10 6 100 2110109110




2110200010
2110200020
2110200030
2110200040
2110200050
2110200060
2110200070
2110200080
2110200090
2110200100
2110200110
2110200120
2110200130
2110200140
2110200150
2110200160
2110200170
2110200180
2110200190
2110200200
2110200210
2110200220
2110200230
2110200240
2110200250
2110200260
2110200270
2110200280
2110200290
2110200300
2110200310
2110200320
2110200330
2110200340
2110200350
2110200360
2110200370
2110200380
2110200390
2110200400
2110200410
2110200420
2110200430
2110200440
2110200450
2110200460
2110200470
2110200480
2110200490
2110200500
2110200510
2110200520
2110200530
2110200540
2110200550
2110200560
2110200570
2110200580
2110200590
2110200600
2110200610
2110200620
2110200630
2110200640
2110200650
2110200660
2110200670
2110200680
2110200690
2110200700
2110200710

AKN-1-16-BN
AKN-1-16-BK
AKN-1-16-GY
AKN-1-16-BU
AKN-1-16-GNYE
AKN-1-16-RD
AKN-1-35-BN
AKN-1-35-BK
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www.schotmanelektro.eu

We reserve the right to make technical changes or modify the contents of this
document without prior notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail. Schotman Elektro B.\N. does not accept any
responsibility whatsoever for potential errors or possible lack of information in
this document
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